Stratum® Ankle
Fusion Plating System
Surgical Technique
Moving You Forward.™
Table of Contents
Instructions for Use....................................................................................................3
Stratum Ankle Showcase.........................................................................................4-5
Screw Options............................................................................................................6

SAPTTCSTRT STRATUM Ankle Standard Posterior TTC Plate - Right
Posterior TTC Fusion Plates
Plate Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
NOTE:
Trials included in Standard Instrument Kit
42
81.79mm
Standard - Left
13 holes
Standard - Right
13 holes
Small - Left
12 holes
Small - Right
12 holes
3.5mm95.76mm
22.35mm
22.1mm
Sterile Screw Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
43
6.0mm Cannulated Crossing Screw
Part No. Description
SACAN6026 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 26mm
SACAN6028 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 28mm
SACAN6030 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 30mm
SACAN6032 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 32mm
SACAN6034 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 34mm
SACAN6036 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 36mm
SACAN6038 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 38mm
SACAN6040 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 40mm
SACAN6042 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 42mm
SACAN6044 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 44mm
SACAN6046 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 46mm
SACAN6048 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 48mm
SACAN6050 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 50mm
SACAN6052 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 52mm
SACAN6054 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 54mm
SACAN6056 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 56mm
SACAN6058 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 58mm
SACAN6060 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 60mm
SACAN6065 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 65mm
SACAN6070 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 70mm
SACAN6075 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 75mm
SACAN6080 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 80mm
SACAN6085 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 85mm
SACAN6090 STRATUM Ankle Headed Cannulated Screw 6.0 x 90mm
Part No. Description
SALS3516NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 3.5 x 16mm - Non-Sterile
SALS3518NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 3.5 x 18mm - Non-Sterile
SALS3520NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 3.5 x 20mm - Non-Sterile

SALS3570NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 3.5 x 70mm - Non-Sterile
3.5mm Locking Screw
Non-Sterile Screw Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
44
Non-Sterile Screw Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
45
Part No. Description
SANLS3516NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 16mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3518NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 18mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3520NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 20mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3522NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 22mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3524NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 24mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3526NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 26mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3528NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 28mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3530NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 30mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3532NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 32mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3534NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 34mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3536NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 36mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3538NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 38mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3540NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 40mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3542NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 42mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3544NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 44mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3546NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 46mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3548NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 48mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3550NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 50mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3552NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 52mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3554NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 54mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3556NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 56mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3558NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 58mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3560NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 60mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3562NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 62mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3564NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 64mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3566NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 66mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3568NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 68mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS3570NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 3.5 x 70mm - Non-Sterile
3.5mm Non-Locking Screw
Non-Sterile Screw Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
46
5.0mm Locking Screw
Part No. Description
SALS5016NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 16mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5018NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 18mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5020NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 20mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5022NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 22mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5024NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 24mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5026NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 26mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5028NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 28mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5030NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 30mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5032NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 32mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5034NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 34mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5036NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 36mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5038NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 38mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5040NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 40mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5042NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 42mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5044NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 44mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5046NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 46mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5048NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 48mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5050NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 50mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5052NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 52mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5054NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 54mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5056NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 56mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5058NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 58mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5060NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 60mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5062NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 62mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5064NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 64mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5066NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 66mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5068NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 68mm - Non-Sterile
SALS5070NS STRATUM Ankle Locking Screw 5.0 x 70mm - Non-Sterile
Non-Sterile Screw Ordering Information
Stratum Ankle
Fusion Plating System
47
Part No. Description
SANLS5016NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 16mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5018NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 18mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5020NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 20mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5022NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 22mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5024NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 24mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5026NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 26mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5028NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 28mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5030NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 30mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5032NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 32mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5034NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 34mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5036NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 36mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5038NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 38mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5040NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 40mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5042NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 42mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5044NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 44mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5046NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 46mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5048NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 48mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5050NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 50mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5052NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 52mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5054NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 54mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5056NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 56mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5058NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 58mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5060NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 60mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5062NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 62mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5064NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 64mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5066NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 66mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5068NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 68mm - Non-Sterile
SANLS5070NS STRATUM Ankle Non-Locking Screw 5.0 x 70mm - Non-Sterile
5.0mm Non-Locking Screw
Part No. Description Non-Sterile Part No.
Disposable Drill Bits
SA27DRLS STRATUM Ankle 2.7mm Drill - Sterile SA27DRLNS